
Sunday, January 19, 2014Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com 39F Clear 67%H 3mphWSW

5K Off :7:33 am
Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $450.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH5K [Lap]
1 19 315   Nathan Bruser (M42) 16 M40-44     26:00.753 8:22.426:00 0.756:09.7 13:23 12:37 -46

2 26 024   Carol Creech (F62) 9 F60-64     38:47.834 12:29.338:47 0.832.9 18:49 19:59 +69

3 14 380   Gabor Toth (M33) 12 M30-34     28:28.831 9:10.028:33 4.176.1 14:14 14:14 +0

4 3 914   Alvin Hathaway (M30) 3 M30-34     23:37.972 7:36.423:30 7.970.0 12:10 11:28 -42

5 17 471   Laurie Anne Hohman (F42) 3 F40-44     30:11.971 9:43.230:00 11.976.4 14:56 15:16 +20

6 13 852   Antonio Alvarez (M48) 11 M45-49     23:45.810 7:38.923:30 15.814:44.9 12:22 11:23 -59

7 11 003   Ruben Saguil (M49) 9 M45-49     22:33.415 7:15.622:52 18.585:53.0 11:14 11:20 +6

8 20 316   Blake Bruser (F4) 4 F01-09     26:01.082 8:22.526:20 18.926:09.3 13:24 12:38 -46

9 12 038   Michael Rumery (M40) 10 M40-44     28:21.501 9:07.728:00 21.507.5 14:07 14:14 +7

10 1 170   Dierk Hohman (M43) 1 M40-44     22:41.434 7:18.222:15 26.432.7 11:46 10:55 -51

11 8 283   Ruben Reyes (M57) 7 M55-59     27:23.447 8:49.027:50 26.557.7 13:48 13:36 -12

12 7 040   Kim Andres (F60) 1 F60-64     26:37.149 8:34.126:10 27.152.4 13:02 13:35 +33

13 27 065   Susan Schafer (F48) 10 F45-49     37:09.520 11:57.637:37 27.484:52.2 17:30 19:40 +130

14 9 049   Maxx Pomm (M64) 8 M60-64     27:29.785 8:51.028:00 30.214.4

15 10 198   Yanira Lopez (F51) 2 F50-54     27:41.855 8:54.928:15 33.1410.0 14:08 13:34 -34

16 21 154   Mike Catt (M59) 17 M55-59     34:39.275 11:09.334:00 39.289.1 16:50 17:49 +59

17 22 558   Alanna Stage (F30) 5 F30-34     30:45.668 9:54.131:30 44.334:27.8 15:02 15:44 +42

18 5 512   Kevin Burgess (M27) 5 M25-29     24:14.309 7:48.125:00 45.693.6 12:20 11:54 -27

19 28 463   Patricia Orendain (F50) 11 F50-54     42:13.870 13:35.643:00 46.135.2 19:53 22:21 +148

20 2 999   Jeff Breese (M49) 2 M45-49     22:29.802 7:14.521:40 49.8055.7 11:33 10:57 -36

21 4 193   Julio Lopez (M58) 4 M55-59     23:45.839 7:38.924:45 59.161.5 11:57 11:48 -9

22 6 061   David Short (M53) 6 M50-54     23:53.837 7:41.525:00 66.1656.6 11:52 12:02 +9

23 23 898   Teresa Lewis (F52) 6 F50-54     35:48.199 11:31.437:00 71.805.3 17:15 18:33 +78

24 16 833   Tomas Bern (M50) 14 M50-54     29:47.548 9:35.431:00 72.450.0 15:00 14:47 -13

25 15 020   Ronald Hamilton (M54) 13 M50-54     28:44.297 9:15.030:00 75.707.2 14:38 14:06 -32

26 30 825   Clinton Marsh (M29) 18 M25-29     43:49.553 14:06.442:30 79.552.3 20:59 22:50 +111

27 18 173   Sanjay Kalluvilayil (M40) 15 M40-44     29:09.429 9:23.126:30 159.432:31.8 14:34 14:36 +2

28 29 823   Kieu Nguyen (F28) 12 F25-29     43:48.351 14:06.040:00 228.352.9 20:53 22:55 +122

29 24 884   Ashleigh Charlton (F26) 7 F25-29     37:44.776 12:09.050:00 735.220.7 18:42 19:03 +21

30 25 882   Julie Larson (F49) 8 F45-49     37:44.404 12:08.850:00 735.601.8

13 17 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]
1 170 Dierk Hohman (M43) 1 M40-44 Coppell     22:41.434 7:18.2   22:44.1382.7 11:46 10:55 -51 26.43 61.5%

2 999 Jeff Breese (M49) 2 M45-49 Frisco     22:29.802 7:14.5   23:25.48055.7 11:33 10:57 -36 49.80 65.0%

3 914 Alvin Hathaway (M30) 3 M30-34 Allen     23:37.972 7:36.4   23:37.9720.0 12:10 11:28 -42 7.97 54.7%

4 193 Julio Lopez (M58) 4 M55-59 Farmers Branch     23:45.839 7:38.9   23:47.3001.5 11:57 11:48 -9 59.16 66.3%

5 512 Kevin Burgess (M27) 5 M25-29 Carrollton     24:14.309 7:48.1   24:17.9043.6 12:20 11:54 -27 45.69 53.2%

6 061 David Short (M53) 6 M50-54 Frisco     23:53.837 7:41.5   24:50.41956.6 11:52 12:02 +9 66.16 63.2%

7 040 Kim Andres (F60) 1 F60-64 Irving     26:37.149 8:34.1   26:39.5912.4 13:02 13:35 +33 27.15 72.6%

8 283 Ruben Reyes (M57) 7 M55-59 Carrollton     27:23.447 8:49.0   27:31.1077.7 13:48 13:36 -12 26.55 57.1%

9 049 Maxx Pomm (M64) 8 M60-64 Dallas     27:29.785 8:51.0   27:34.1914.4 30.21 60.4%

10 198 Yanira Lopez (F51) 2 F50-54 Farmers Branch     27:41.855 8:54.9   27:51.85110.0 14:08 13:34 -34 33.14 61.9%

11 003 Ruben Saguil (M49) 9 M45-49 Carrollton     22:33.415 7:15.6   28:26.4005:53.0 11:14 11:20 +6 18.58 64.9%

12 038 Michael Rumery (M40) 10 M40-44 Plano     28:21.501 9:07.7   28:29.0417.5 14:07 14:14 +7 21.50 48.1%

13 852 Antonio Alvarez (M48) 11 M45-49 Carrollton     23:45.810 7:38.9   28:30.7204:44.9 12:22 11:23 -59 15.81 61.1%

14 380 Gabor Toth (M33) 12 M30-34 Irving     28:28.831 9:10.0   28:34.9316.1 14:14 14:14 +0 4.17 45.8%

15 020 Ronald Hamilton (M54) 13 M50-54 The Colony     28:44.297 9:15.0   28:51.4927.2 14:38 14:06 -32 75.70 53.0%

16 833 Tomas Bern (M50) 14 M50-54 Allen     29:47.548 9:35.4   29:47.5480.0 15:00 14:47 -13 72.45 49.5%

17 471 Laurie Anne Hohman (F42) 3 F40-44 Coppell     30:11.971 9:43.2   30:18.3556.4 14:56 15:16 +20 11.97 51.5%

18 173 Sanjay Kalluvilayil (M40) 15 M40-44 Carrollton     29:09.429 9:23.1   31:41.2362:31.8 14:34 14:36 +2 159.43 46.8%

19 315 Nathan Bruser (M42) 16 M40-44 Coppell     26:00.753 8:22.4   32:10.4316:09.7 13:23 12:37 -46 0.75 53.3%

20 316 Blake Bruser (F4) 4 F01-09 Coppell     26:01.082 8:22.5   32:10.4316:09.3 13:24 12:38 -46 18.92

21 154 Mike Catt (M59) 17 M55-59 The Colony     34:39.275 11:09.3   34:48.3639.1 16:50 17:49 +59 39.28 45.9%

22 558 Alanna Stage (F30) 5 F30-34 Irving     30:45.668 9:54.1   35:13.4234:27.8 15:02 15:44 +42 44.33 48.1%

23 898 Teresa Lewis (F52) 6 F50-54 Lewisville     35:48.199 11:31.4   35:53.5395.3 17:15 18:33 +78 71.80 48.5%

24 884 Ashleigh Charlton (F26) 7 F25-29 Dallas     37:44.776 12:09.0   37:45.5210.7 18:42 19:03 +21 735.22 39.2%

25 882 Julie Larson (F49) 8 F45-49 Carrollton     37:44.404 12:08.8   37:46.2141.8 735.60 44.3%

26 024 Carol Creech (F62) 9 F60-64 Plano     38:47.834 12:29.3   38:50.6872.9 18:49 19:59 +69 0.83 51.3%

27 065 Susan Schafer (F48) 10 F45-49 Richardson     37:09.520 11:57.6   42:01.7144:52.2 17:30 19:40 +130 27.48 44.4%

28 463 Patricia Orendain (F50) 11 F50-54 Prosper     42:13.870 13:35.6   42:19.0915.2 19:53 22:21 +148 46.13 40.1%

29 823 Kieu Nguyen (F28) 12 F25-29 Lake Dallas     43:48.351 14:06.0   43:51.2182.9 20:53 22:55 +122 228.35 33.8%

30 825 Clinton Marsh (M29) 18 M25-29 Lake Dallas     43:49.553 14:06.4   43:51.8672.3 20:59 22:50 +111 79.55 29.5%

Average Finish Time: 30:10 Average Age Grade: 52.2%15 Positive Split 13 Negative Split

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


